
$7,225

$691

$1,500
$500
$300

$2,300

$10,216

$0
$150

Other fees to consider:
U.S. passport and related fees

Student Costs NOT included

Paid at location, NOT billable through AU Student Account:

Estimated international airfare
Meals not covered in program fee
Discretionary personal expenses: leisure activities, gifts, optional meals on weekend, optional excursions, etc.

Total

Program Fee: Program Fee: Includes course credit, lodging, Auburn University International Emergency Travel Insurance, 
Cancellation Insurance, in-country transportation, class excursions

Auburn Abroad Fee

Billed through AU Student Account (eBill): 

ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET
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